Lowveld Junior Closed 2
GS U111

Box 1

VAN HEERDEN
Milan

SWART
Simoné

SWARTZ
Minette

LEA
Shayna

Standings

1. Milan VAN HEERDEN
2. Shayna LEA

3. Simoné SWART

4. Minette SWARTZ

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Games

20 - 11 (64.52%)
13- 16 (44.83%)
16 - 14 (53.33%)
12 - 20 (37.5%)
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